105
METALLOGRAPHIC SAMPLE
CUTTInG MACHInE
Features
●TIME-SQ100 metallographic sample cutting machine
is suitable for cutting general metallographic and
lithofacies sample materials. It uses the gravity of
the spindle to cut the sample by pulling the spindle.
It has high speed, strong cutting ability, long service
life, and easy maintenance. This product has two
types: desktop type and floor type.
●The machine is equipped with a circulating cooling
system, and the surface of the cut sample is bright,
smooth and free of burns. It is the ideal equipment
for cutting samples.
●The cutting chamber adopts a closed structure,
equipped with safety limit switches, and a transparent
plexiglass window for observation during cutting.
●The double-sided fixture structure firmly fixes
the specimen; the main components such as the
fixture jaws and the work surface are made of
stainless steel, with long service life and convenient
maintenance.
TIME-SQ100
Technical Specification
Structure Desktop; Floor (optional)
Shell material Stainless steel
Cutting diameter 100mm
Cutting table size 230﹡240mm
Cut-off wheel 350﹡2.5﹡32mm
Sample holder Fixed
Cutting method Manual/chop
Power 380V 50HZ 3KW
Cooling system Automatic water cooling
Water tank
50L; Dimension: 440﹡320﹡250 (mm)
net weight: 21KG; gross weight: 27KG
Weight net weight: 75KG; gross weight: 138KG
Dimensions 590﹡670﹡580 (mm)
Standard Delivery
●Cutting machine
●Cut-off wheel
●Water inlet pipe
●Water outlet pipe
●Water tank (pump included)
●User manual
●Certificate
Optional Accessory
●Floor type
  net weight: 147KG
 Gross weight: 168KG
  Dimension: 590﹡670﹡1180 (mm)
●Cutting disk
Diamond, silicon carbide, etc
METALLOGRÁFIAI MINTAVÁGÓ
KÉSZÜLÉK
Csomag Tartalma
• Vágógép
• Vágótárcsa
• Vízcső (ki/be)
• Víztartály (szivattyúval)
• Kézikönyv
• Tanúsítvány
Opciós kiegészítők
• Padlón álló készülék
Súly: 147kg
Méret: 590x670x1180mm
• Vágótárcsa
Gyémánt, szilikon karbid stb.
Műszaki Specifikációk
Tulajdonságok
• A TIME-SQ100 metallográfiai mintavágó berendezés ideális
általános metallográfiai és ásványi minták vágására. A kar
gravitációját használva annak lenyomásával végezhető el a
mintavágás. Nagy sebesség, erős vágóképesség, hosszú
élettartam és egyszerű karbantartás jellemzi a készüléket.
Két típus érhető el: asztali és padló telepítésű.
• A készülék keringető hűtőrendszerrel rendelkezik, így a
vágott minták felülete fényes, sima és égéstől mentes.
Ideális eszköz a minták vágására.
• A mintavágó zárt struktúrával rendelkezik, melyen belül
biztonsági limitkapcsolók találhatók, a plexi betekintőablakon
keresztül pedig a vágás folyamata is megfigyelhető.
• A kétoldalas mintatartó szerkezet stabilan rögzíti a mintákat.
A fő alkatrészek, mint a befogópofák vagy a munkafelület
rozsdamentes acélból készült, így hosszú élettartam és
egyszerű karbantartás jellemzi.
Kialakítás Asztali- és padlótelepíésű (opció)
Rozsdamentes acél
230 x 240mm
Fix
380V, 50Hz, 3KW
50L; Méretek: 440 x 320 x 250mm
Nettó: 21kg; bruttó: 27kg
590 x 670 x 580mm
100mm
350 x 2,5 x 32mm
Manuális
Automata vízhűtés
Nettó: 75kg; bruttó: 138kg
Burkolat anyaga
Vágótálca méret
Mintatartó
Áramellátás
Víztartály
Méretek
Vágási átmérő
Vágótárcsa
Vágási folyamat
Hűtőrendszer
Súly
ATESTOR Anyagvizsgálat-Méréstechnika Kft.
1131 Budapest, Reitter Ferenc u. 132/C 204.
Tel.: +36 1 319 1 319 • +36 30 319 1319